

PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU

I.D.: 61537097

Data
publicarii

01.10.21

Coduri CPV

30192000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

3.519,20 RON - 3.519,20 RON

Descriere: 1 1354 TUS STAMPILA DONAU BUC 4.0000 4.80 19.20 3.65 2 3525 MOUSE A4TECH OP 720
USB BUC 10.0000 28.00 280.00 53.20 3 152 NOTES 76X76 HOPAX GALBEN BUC 20.0000 2.80
56.00 10.64 4 231 FLUID CORECTOR KORES BUC 15.0000 4.80 72.00 13.68 5 159 DOSAR PVC
NOKI BUC 600.0000 0.80 480.00 91.20 6 12 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 BUC 100.0000 1.00
100.00 19.00 7 158 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 100/SET 45 MICR SET 5.0000 17.40 87.00 16.53 8
1158 MAPA CU ELASTIC FACTIS BUC 10.0000 4.80 48.00 9.12 9 1886 AGRAFE BIROU 28
OFFICE BUC 20.0000 1.00 20.00 3.80 10 773 PERMANENT MARKER ARTLINE 107 BUC 15.0000
3.80 57.00 10.83 11 2149 ASCUTITOARE MECANICA RAPESCO 64 BUC 20.0000 39.00 780.00
148.20 12 95 CUTII ARHIVARE 150 mm buc 100.0000 3.60 360.00 68.40 13 1419 FOLIE
LAMINARE A3 80 MICRO TOP 2.0000 80.00 160.00 30.40 14 1420 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 80
MICRO TOP 3.0000 36.00 108.00 20.52 15 1009 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33 SUPERTAPE BUC
20.0000 2.00 40.00 7.60 16 2970 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X66 SINTOP TR ROL 30.0000 4.00
120.00 22.80 17 3660 MEMORY STICK 16 GB PATRIOT BUC 20.0000 24.60 492.00 93.48 18
3494 CARTON A4 160 G PIANO SUPERIOR TOP TOP 4.0000 32.00 128.00 24.32 19 1624 FISA
MAGAZIE DUPLEX BUC 200.0000 0.25 50.00 9.50 20 762 BON CONSUM AUTO A/R/V BUC
10.0000 6.20 62.00 11.78 3,519.20